

## CEO Daniel Waite Announces Ameriprint, LLC As Latest Addition To Diverse Holding Company Portfolio

*Waite Enterprise CEO Daniel Waite Provides Guidance on Printing Division* 

DALLAS, TX, USA, February 27, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- DALLAS, TX – Ameriprint, LLC is a new commercial printing venture that features a state of the art printing system that will service all Waite Enterprise Companies, cutting administration costs across the board. "But aside from saving the Corporation a tremendous amount of expenditures, the printing company will provide



quality services that generate revenue." Waite expounds. "The company will turn a profit, but it will also help other companies in the consortium increase profits. It can accomplish this by cutting costs, providing more, better, readily available marketing materials that will generate sales, and by improving overall branding campaigns. It is but one more addition and one more step in our endless growth, diversification, and long term re-investing and profit building strategy."

The new print company will handle all in house Waite Enterprise and subsidiary printing needs, and will also provide readily available consumer and commercial services such as:

Copies Printing business cards Printing brochures Printing flyers Printing posters Printing signs On demand printing Printing of books and leaflets

The company will increase service offerings as it develops a customer base outside of the existing Waite Enterprise customers, and the customers of those companies. It is one more sector and one more service added to the already strong line-up of Waite Enterprise holdings.

About Waite Enterprise:

Waite Enterprise (subsidiary of Waite Capital, Inc.) is a diversified holding company with a vast platform of subsidiaries and investments that leverage resources and growth from various sectors, currencies and assorted commodities, from cryptocurrency to real estate to high end vehicles. The company is being developed by <u>Daniel Waite</u> with the intention of ultimately going public, offering a diversified investment platform designed as a basket that provides revenue streams from digital platforms, currencies, and businesses in the construction, healthcare and

financial fields.

About Ameriprint, LLC:

Ameriprint, LLC is a printing company located in the Dallas, Texas area and is a wholly owned subsidiary of Waite Enterprise.

don eminizer Smoulder Pro 717-387-5149 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.